
THE TOP ICE TEA Hendricks cabaret, Peach liqueur, Chamomile tea, Lemon

ELDERFLOWER MINT Vodka, Apple sour, Mint liq, Elderflower soda

PINEAPPLE COCONUT Rum, Vermouth, Coconut liq, Pinaple soda

HARAHORN  GIN *Clear juniper-berries &citrus  (Norway) 195,-

BASIL LIMONCELLO SPRITZ Vodka,Limoncello,Basil, Prosecco

THE STORMY Pink Grapefruit, Lime & Ginger beer

THE TROPICAL Mango, Passion Fruit & Sprite

ILLUSIONIST *Floral & dried Fruits (Germany)205,-

LYNG BOTANICAL *Norwegian berries, heather & thyme (Norway) 205,-

HARAHORN TROPICAL *Mango, passionfruit & citrus (Norway)195,-

HENDRICKS *Juniper, herbs & spices (Scotland) 205,-

HARAHORN PINK GIN *Nordic berries (Norway) 195,-

COCKTAILS 195,-

SPRITZER MOCKTAILS (no alcohol) 139,-

GIN & TONIC

FROZEN OF THE DAY 185,-

Cointreau,Vodka, Citrus & Flavour of the Week



DRAFT

BOTTLED

Schous Pilsner 0,5L 4.5%, 149,-

Oslo Brewing Lager *Gluten free 4.7%, 169,-

Stonewall IPA 0,5L 4.6%, 169,-

Crowmoor Dry Apple cider 0,5L 5.5%, 169,-

Corona Extra 4.5%, 139,-

Sprudlande Harding Cider  7%, 750,-/149,-

Kronenbourg Blanc 0%, 119,-

Wild Elderflower Bubbly 270ml, 109,-

LUSCOMBE, Organic selection from Devon, England

Sicilian Lemonade 270ml, 109,-

Sicilian Citrus Crush 270ml, 109,-

Thomas Henry ginger beer 270ml, 99,-

Farmers In Town, Lemon Ice Tea  250ml, 99,-

---

Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Company, Blå, 99,- [Btl 450,-]  750ml

Sodas, Coca Cola, Cola Zero, 99,-

BEER & CIDER

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES



ROSÉ

WHITE

BOLLLINGER, LA GRANDE ANNEE BRUT

CHATEAU DE BERNE, Inspiration Rosé

LOUIS MOREAU PETIT CHABLIS, Chardonnay

WENTE RIVA RANCH, Chardonnay

MUD HOUSE, Sauvignon Blanc

VILLA WOLF,Riesling

BOLLINGER, ROSE BRUT 

VILLA WOLF ROSE

CHATEAU DE BERNE, Inspiration Rose 3 L

HENNERS BARREL,Chardonnay

LOUIS MOREAU, Chablis 1er Cru

GRANBAZAN, ETIQUETA VERDE

FONTANAFREDDA ROEIRO ANESAN

HENRI BOURGEOIS,Pouilly Fume

Aÿ, France 

Aÿ, France

Aÿ, France

Flayosc, France

Burgundy, France

California, USA

Marlborough, New Zeland

Pfalz, Germany

Aÿ, France

Pfalz, Germany

Flayosc, France

East Sussex, England

Burgundy, France

Galicia, Spain

Piemonte, Italy

Veneto, Italy

Loire, France

4.680,-

1095,-

1020,-

1095,-

870,-

890,-

2.700,-

895,-

2.610,-

1.110,-

1.620,-

1.140,-

995,-

920,-

199,-

215,-

230,-

175,-

180,-

185,-

210,-

195,-

NV

NV
NV

2023

2022

2022

2023

2022

2014

2024

NV

2024

2017

2022

2022

2020

2023

RUINART, Blanc de blanc Champagne, France2.100,-NV

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, Magnum 1,5 L

BOLLINGER Special Cuvee 3 L

Champagne, France

Aÿ, France

2.930,-

8.100,-

NV

NV

WINE

SPARKLING LOCATION

BOLLINGER Champagne, Spécial Cuvée Brut

MOET & CHANDON Champagne

BOTTEGA, Prosecco Brut

1.900,-

1.580,-

275,-

270,-

188,- 875,-

 BTLGLS



BOGLE, Cabernet Sauvignon

BOUCHARD PERE&FILS, Beaune de Chateau, Premier Cru

GOICHOT, Gevrey-Chambertin

ORNELLAIA, Le Volte Ornellaia
FONTODI, Chianti Classico DOCG

CHATEAU COUPE- ROSES, Claret Net

BAIGORRI RESERVA

E.GUIGAL, Crozes,Hermitage

HENRI BOURGEOIS, Sancerre Rouge 

California, USA

Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Languedoc-Roussillon,France

Rioja, Spain

Rhone Valley, France

Loire, France

245,-

199,-
205,-  

230,-

1.620,-

2.520,-

1.190,-
1.275,-

960,-

1.485,-

2020

2017

2019

2021
2021

2024

2021

2019

2018

RED

1.125,-

1.100,-

1.140,-

 BTLGLS LOCATION


